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Alabama 
Contact Name:   Tony Frazier  

Agency:   Alabama Department of Agriculture and Industries 

Phone:    334-240-7253 

Email:    tony.frazier@agi.alabama.gov  

Arizona 
Contact Name:   Sarah J. Bailey 

Agency:   Arizona Department of Agriculture  

Phone:    602-329-8377 

Email:    sbailey@azda.gov 

 

Arkansas 
Contact Name:  John Nilz 

Agency:   Acting State Veterinarian 

Phone:    501-297-2250 

Email:    john.nilz@agriculture.arkansas.gov  

 

California 
Contact Name:  Jill Damskey 

Agency:               California Pork Producers Association 

Phone:    916-441-2249 

Email:                             jill@agamsi.com 

 

Contact Name:  Nicki Humphrey 

Agency:   California Department of Food and Agriculture, Animal Health Branch 

Phone:    916-719-9434 

Email:    nicki.humphrey@cdfa.ca.gov 

 

Colorado 
Contact Name:  Becky Hoffman 

Agency:   Colorado Department of Agriculture 

Phone:    303-870-5494 

Email:    becky.hoffman@state.co.us 

 

Delaware 
Contact Name:  Karen M. Lopez 

Agency:   Delaware Department of Agriculture 

Phone:    302-698-4539 

Email:    Karen.Lopez@delaware.gov 
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Florida 
Contact Name:  Tracie Guy 

Agency:   Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services 

Phone:    850-519-1312 

Email:    tracie.guy@fdacs.gov 

 

Georgia 
Contact Name:  Dustin Weaver 

Agency:   Georgia Department of Agriculture 

Phone:    404-656-3667 

Email:    dustin.weaver@agr.georgia.gov  

 

Hawaii 
Contact Name:  Raquel Wong 

Agency:   Hawaii Dept. of Agriculture 

Phone:    808-483-1700 

Email:    Raquel.L.Wong@hawaii.gov 

    

Illinois 
Contact Name:  Mark Ernst 

Agency:   Illinois Department of Agriculture 

Phone:    217-785-5680 

Email:    mark.ernst@illinois.gov  

   Learn more on their website.  

 

Indiana 
Contact Name:  Kelli Werling 

Agency:   Indiana State Board of Animal Health 

Phone:    317-607-7071 

Email:    kwerling@boah.in.gov  

   Learn more on their website.  

 

Iowa 
Contact Name:  Jeff Kaisand 

Agency:   Iowa Department of Agriculture and Land Stewardship 

Phone:    515-281-0866 

Email:    jeff.kaisand@iowaagriculture.gov  
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Kansas 
Contact Name:  Sara McReynolds 

Agency:   Kansas Department of Agriculture 

Phone:    785-564-6792 

Email:    sara.mcreynolds@ks.gov  

 

Kentucky 
Contact Name:  Logan Stoltman 

Agency:   Kentucky Department of Agriculture 

Phone:    502-782-5910 

Email:    logan.stoltman@ky.gov 

 

Contact Name:  Kylie Trail 

Agency:   Kentucky Pork Producers 

Phone:    270-734-5693 

Email:    ktrail@kypork.org 

 

Louisiana 
Contact Name:  Josh Franklin 

Agency:   Louisiana Department of Agriculture and Forestry 

Phone:    318-345-7578 / 517-853-3782  
Email:    jfranklin1@ldaf.state.la.us 

 

Maryland 
Contact Name:  Jennifer Trout 

Agency:   Maryland Department of Agriculture 

Phone:    443-924-4012  
Email:    jennifer.trout@maryland.gov 

 

Michigan 
Contact Name:  Shelby Tackett 

Agency:   Michigan Pork Producers Association 

Phone:    517-853-3782 

Email:    misecurepork@gmail.com 

 

Minnesota 
Contact Name:  Brian Hoefs 

Agency:   Minnesota Board of Animal Health 

Phone:    651-201-6825 

Email:    brian.hoefs@state.mn.us  

   Learn more on their website.  
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Mississippi  
Contact Name:  Nancy Jackson and/or Jim Watson 

Agency:   Mississippi Board of Animal Health 

Phone:    601-359-1170 

Email:    msstatevet@mdac.ms.gov 
 

Missouri 
Contact Name:  Bill Pittenger 

Agency:   Missouri Department of Agriculture  

Phone:    573-644-4732 

Email:    bill.pittenger@mda.mo.gov  

 

Montana 
Contact Name:  Tahnee Szymanski 

Agency:   Montana Department of Livestock 

Phone:    406-475-2569 

Email:    tszymanski@mt.gov 

 

Nebraska 
Contact Name:  Chris Kort   

Agency:   Nebraska Department of Agriculture 

Phone:    402-4450-8468 

Email:    AGR.SHIP@Nebraska.gov 

 

New York 
Contact Name:  Bridgette Kennedy   

Agency:   NYS Department of Agriculture and Markets 

Phone:    518-457-3502 

Email:    Bridgette.kennedy@agriculture.ny.gov 

 

North Carolina 
Contact Name:  Catherine Harris 

Agency:   North Carolina Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services 

Phone:    919-740-8726 

Email:    catherine.harris@ncagr.gov  

 

North Dakota 
Contact Name:  Margo Kunz 

Agency:   North Dakota Board of Animal Health 

Phone:    701-328-2612 / cell 701-202-6251 

Email:    malkunz@nd.gov 
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Ohio 
Contact Name:  Cheryl Day 

Agency:   Ohio Pork Council 

Phone:    217-454-7233 

Email:    cday@ohiopork.org  

 

Oklahoma 
Contact Name:  Alicia Gorczyca-Southerland 

Agency:   Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food, and Forestry 

Phone:    405-522-6136 

Email:    alicia.gorczyca-southerland@ag.ok.gov  

   Learn more on their website.  

Oregon 
Contact Name:  Ryan Scholz 

Agency:   Oregon Department of Agriculture 

Phone:    503-986-4680 

Email:    ryan.scholz@oda.Oregon.gov  

 

Pennsylvania 
Contact Name:  Aminata Kalley 

Agency:   Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture 

Phone:    717-908-7561 

Email:                akalley@pa.gov 

   Learn more on their website.  

 

South Carolina 
Contact Name:  Sean Eastman 

Agency:   Clemson University Livestock Poultry Health 

Phone:    803-231-9503 

Email:    peastma@clemson.edu  

Learn more on their website.  

 

South Dakota  
Contact Name:  Marc Hammrich 

Agency:   South Dakota Animal Industry Board 

Phone:    605-773-3321  

Email:    Marc.Hammrich@state.sd.us 

Learn more on their website.  
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Tennessee 
Contact Name:  Wesley Crabtree  

Agency:   Tennessee Department of Agriculture (Animal Health) 

Phone:    615-837-5120    

Email:    wesley.crabtree@tn.gov 

 

Contact Name:  Michael Kirkpatrick 

Agency:   Tennessee Department of Agriculture (Animal Health) 

Phone:    615-837-5120    

Email:    michael.kirkpatrick@tn.gov 

 

Texas 
Contact Name:  Lindsey Urbanovsky 

Agency:   Texas Animal Health Commission 

Phone:    512-719-0776 

Email:    lindsey.urbanovsky@tahc.texas.gov 

 

Utah 
Contact Name:  Amanda Price 

Agency:   Utah Department of Agriculture and Food 

Phone:    801-386-4189 

Email:    amandaprice@utah.gov  

 

Virginia 
Contact Name:  Miranda Medrano 

Agency:   Virginia Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services 

Phone:    804-225-7128 

Email:    miranda.medrano@vdacs.virginia.gov 

   Learn more on their website.  

 

West Virginia 
Contact Name:  Brittany Winslow 

Agency:   West Virginia Department of Agriculture 

Phone:    304-538-2397 

Email:    bwinslow@wvda.us 

 

Wisconsin 
Contact Name:  Keri Retallick 

Agency:   Wisconsin Pork Association 

Phone:    608-723-7551 

Email:    kretallick@wppa.org 

 

mailto:wesley.crabtree@tn.gov
mailto:michael.kirkpatrick@tn.gov
mailto:amandaprice@utah.gov
https://www.vdacs.virginia.gov/animals-swine-health-improvement-plan.shtml
mailto:kretallick@wppa.org


US SHIP Official State Agencies 

 

Last updated 30 April 2025 

Wyoming  
Contact Name:  Hallie Hasel 

Agency:   Wyoming Livestock Board 

Phone:    307-840-1389 

Email:    hallie.hasel@wyo.gov 

 


